Liga Klas - wyniki za miesi

e

ac wrzesien-pazdziernik

Zbiorka baterii

Miejsce

Klasa

Nosé (kg)

Przeliczenie
na jeon.
ucznia

|

1TMA

34,9

1,2

I

3TOK

19,25

1,13

1

1TOE

11,45

0,%5
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v 7,35 10,33 | 4

V 2TE | 29 0,2 3

VI 2TEK | 2,5 0,2 3

\4l 30 0,85 0,08 3

VIl 1 TVUC | 1,25 | 0,06 3

IX 2TMO| 0,35 0,02 3
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